
Name of the foodstuff

Brewing method / production

Ingredients

Best before

Nutritional ratings per 100 ml

Caloric value kcal Roughage g

kJ Sodium g

Fat g Vitamin C mg % NRV

- of which saturated fatty acids g Caffeine mg/l

Carbohydrates g Bread unit BU

 - of which sugar g

Protein g

Salt g

Original gravity ° Plato Alcohol content % vol

Fruit juice content

Allergens

Allergenic ingredients contained in

Additives

Main function E-Number & designation

Sensory impressions

Colour

Smell

Taste

Special nutrition types / incompatibilities / other product details

Product ingredients vegan: Yes   No  Fructose           g/100ml

Label glue: contains casein. All other packaging is vegan. GMO free:  Yes   No 

Brauerei C. & A. Veltins GmbH & Co. KG – An der Streue, 59872 Meschede Date:

V+ Curuba

Cocktail of 80% beer and 20% curuba flavoured drink

Beer-mix beverage

beer (water, barley malt, hops), water, sugar, carbonic acid, curuba flavouring (containing: 

rye, wheat, almonds),  acid: citric acid, concentrates of salfflower and lemon, acidity 

regulator: trisodium citrate, antioxidant:ascorbic acid

365 days

49

204

<0,1

<0,1

4,9

3,3

0,64

<0,01

0,14

0,006

- -

-

0,41

10,8 5,0

-

Glutenous grain and the products made from these Barley malt, rye, wheat

Shell fruits and products made from these Almonds

Antioxidants Ascorbic acid (E300)

Acidifiers Citric acid (E330)

Acidity regulators Trisodium citrate (E331)

1

 Bright saffron yellow 
 

Distinctive flavour of passion fruit, peach, mango, and mirabelle

Refreshingly sparkling on the tongue, the initially fruity sweetness is rounded off with a strong acidity and 
finely dry bitterness; the exotic fruit touches culminate in an aftertaste with beery character

29.11.22


