

## V+ Curuba

Name of the foodstuff	Cocktail of 80% beer and 20% curuba flavoured drink
Brewing method/production	Beer-mix beverage
Ingredients	beer (water, <b>barley malt</b> , hops), water, sugar, carbonic acid, curuba flavouring <b>(containing: rye, wheat, almonds)</b> , acid: citric acid, concentrates of salfflower and lemon, acidity regulator: trisodium citrate, antioxidant:ascorbic acid
Best before	365 days

## Nutritional ratings per 100 ml

Caloric value	49 kc	al Roughage	0,14	g
	204 kJ	Sodium	0,006	g
Fat	<0,1 g	Vitamin C	-	mg - % NF
- of which saturated fatty acids	<0,1 g	Caffeine	- 10	mg/l
Carbohydrates	4,9 g	Bread unit	0,41	BU
- of which sugar	3,3 g	81 1-1 :		
Protein	0,64 g	ul inter of		
Salt	<0,01 g			
Original gravity	10,8 ° P	Plato Alcohol content	5,0	% vol
Fruit juice content	-		1.1 2	

Allergens			
Allergenic ingredients	contained in		
Glutenous grain and the products made from these	Barley malt, rye, wheat		
Shell fruits and products made from these	Almonds		

Additives		
Main function	E-Number & designation	
Antioxidants	Ascorbic acid (E300)	
Acidifiers	Citric acid (E330)	
Acidity regulators	Trisodium citrate (E331)	

## Special nutrition types / incompatibilities / other product details

Product ingredients vegan: Yes 🔀 No 🗌	Fructose 1 g/100ml	
Label glue: contains casein. All other packaging is vegan.	GMO free: Yes 🔀 No 🗌	

## Sensory impressions

Colour	Bright saffron yellow
Smell	Distinctive flavour of passion fruit, peach, mango, and mirabelle
Taste	Refreshingly sparkling on the tongue, the initially fruity sweetness is rounded off with a strong acidity and finely dry bitterness; the exotic fruit touches culminate in an aftertaste with beery character